

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 664/2023

Satyendra Singh(Retired As Tbhv)

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Mukul Sharma & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. M.S. Gurjar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vibhuti Bhushan Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

01/12/2023

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to file reply.

Learned counsel for the petitioner is again directed to supply
a copy of the petition to learned counsel for the respondents.

List on 10.01.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Ashwani/-