

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 664/2023

Satyendra Singh(Retired As Tbhv)
-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Mukul Sharma
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. M. S. Gurjar, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Dr. V. B. Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

29/01/2024

Learned Additional Advocate General appearing for the respondents submits that the respondents are going to comply with the order dated 07.06.2019 passed by the Rajasthan Civil Services Appellate Tribunal, Jaipur.

List on 22.03.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J